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Responses, Replies and Other Motion Related Documents
2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Securities and Exchange Commission v. Titanium Blockchain Infrastructure
Services Inc. et al

(JPRx),DISCOVERY,MANADR

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Notice of Electronic Filing 
 

The following transaction was entered by Azlin, Kristina on 3/18/2019 at 6:20 PM PDT and filed on 3/18/2019 
 

Case Name: Securities and Exchange Commission v. Titanium Blockchain Infrastructure Services Inc. et
al

Case Number: 2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR
Filer: Josias Dewey
Document
Number: 77

Docket Text: 
 REPLY in Support of APPLICATION for Attorney Fees [76] filed by Receiver Josias Dewey. (Azlin,

Kristina)

2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Andrew B Holmes     abholmes@htsjlaw.com, andrew@abholmeslaw.com 
 

David Stuart Brown     browndav@sec.gov, LAROFiling@sec.gov, thomasj@sec.gov 
 

Douglas M Miller     millerdou@sec.gov, caseview.ECF@usdoj.gov, irwinma@sec.gov, longoa@sec.gov,
usacac.criminal@usdoj.gov 

 
Jose A Casal     jose.casal@hklaw.com 

 
Kristina Starr Azlin     kristina.azlin@hklaw.com, ericka.mendez@hklaw.com, ksazlin@yahoo.com 

 
Mitchell E Herr     mitchell.herr@hklaw.com 

 
Patrick V Chesney     patrick.chesney@htsjlaw.com 

 
Vince L Farhat     vince.farhat@hklaw.com, angelica.rivera@hklaw.com 

 
2:18-cv-04315-DSF-JPR Notice has been delivered by First Class U. S. Mail or by other means BY THE
FILER to : 

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

Document description:Main Document 
 Original filename:C:\fakepath\3 18 2019 Filing P_SEC v. TBIS et. al.pdf

 Electronic document Stamp:
 [STAMP cacdStamp_ID=1020290914 [Date=3/18/2019] [FileNumber=27306295-0

https://ecf.cacd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?711552
https://ecf.cacd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?711552
https://ecf.cacd.uscourts.gov/doc1/031130182888?caseid=711552&de_seq_num=205&magic_num=MAGIC
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] [6d33e02c31d39df4c0877d64d564569fa21460c65754ae23d37cc0ed3d46e0d8ffb
 880b6523039693215aa521f1b9ec25aac5bf0792c1591933b1aae32833a98]]

 


